
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
8/8/2019 to 12/5/2019

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15Th St
Beardstown, IL 62618

Robbi Howard
School Phone: 217-323-3665
Fax: 217-323-3667
howardr@beardstown.com

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 08/29/19 Meredosia-chambersburg High Sch Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/03/19 Southeastern Jr/Sr HS (Lady Suns Classic Sept.
3rd thru Sept. 7th)

Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 09/10/19 Porta High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/16/19 Illini West (Freshmen) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Mendon-Unity HS Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 Havana Jr & Sr High School Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 09/20/19 Jacksonville High School (JV Tournament) Away TBA TBA

Saturday 09/21/19 Jacksonville High School (JV Tournament) Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 09/24/19 Southeastern Jr/Sr HS Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/26/19 Lewistown High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/30/19 CO-OP HS South Fulton Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Liberty High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/05/19 Rushville-Industry (Varsity Tournament) Away TBA 8:00 AM

Tuesday 10/08/19 Camp Point Central HS Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/10/19 Routt Catholic HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/12/19 Beardstown Varsity VB Tourney
Athens Jr/Sr HS
Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
Carrollton High School
Havana Jr & Sr High School
North Greene HS
Petersburg Porta HS
Rushville-Industry
Tremont High School Home 8:00 AM

Tuesday 10/15/19 North Greene HS Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 10/21/19 Bluffs High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/22/19 Rushville-Industry (Volley for the Cure) Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/24/19 Brown County HS (Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ron Gilbert Bill Myers Robbi Howard Robbi Howard
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